

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13589/2022

Employees Provident Fund Organization

-----Petitioner

Versus

Dinesh Sharma S/o Late Shri Giriraj Prasad Sharma

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Dr. Saugath Roy

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Amit Mathur

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. PANKAJ MITHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

01/02/2023

List after three weeks along with D.B. Civil Writ Petition
No.17195/2022.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(PANKAJ MITHAL),CJ

NAVAL KISHOR/RAJAT/16