

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13589/2022
CNR: RJHC020718482022 | URN: CW / 27120U / 2022

Employees Provident Fund Organization

-----Petitioner

Versus

Dinesh Sharma S/o Late Shri Giriraj Prasad Sharma

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17195/2022
(CNR: RJHC020930852022 | URN: CW / 34739U / 2022)
2. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17196/2022
(CNR: RJHC020930902022 | URN: CW / 34742U / 2022)
3. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17333/2022
(CNR: RJHC020930802022 | URN: CW / 35038U / 2022)

For Petitioner(s)	:	Dr. Saugath Roy through VC
For Respondent(s)	:	None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

21/08/2026

None for the respondents.

List the matters after two weeks as prayed.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J